
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER
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DOORS

BODY
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BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
0

25K

50K

75K

18/12/2023 61,881 Miles MOT

16/12/2022 56,041 Miles MOT

10/12/2021 52,335 Miles MOT

17/12/2020 50,729 Miles MOT

19/12/2019 48,034 Miles MOT

06/12/2018 43,938 Miles MOT

21/12/2017 39,406 Miles MOT

22/12/2016 32,755 Miles MOT

10/12/2015 25,529 Miles MOT

23/12/2014 18,186 Miles MOT

20/01/2014 12,000 Miles DVLA

06/01/2014 11,708 Miles MOT

20/09/2013 11,698 Miles UK TRADE

03/09/2013 11,697 Miles MOT

25/05/2013 10,067 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING
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PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

16/07/2024 N/A 1 second

28/05/2010 16/07/2024 14 years 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

18/12/2023

05/01/2025

61,881 Miles

598933823431

N/A

O�side Front Inner Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not
resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

18/12/2023

N/A

61,881 Miles

360239201835

Front Headlamp aim projected beam image is obviously
incorrect (4.1.2 (c))

O�side Front Inner Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not
resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

16/12/2022

05/01/2024

56,041 Miles

927101367693

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/12/2021

05/01/2023

52,335 Miles

499902941902

N/A

O�side Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
cracking to tread (5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Nearside Front Tyre slightly
damaged/cracking or perishing cracking to tread (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Pass

17/12/2020

05/01/2022

50,729 Miles

765105854469

N/A

O�side Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
slight cracking to tread (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Pass

19/12/2019

05/01/2021

48,034 Miles

816818928715

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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06/12/2018

05/01/2020

43,938 Miles

599392670147

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

21/12/2017

05/01/2019

39,406 Miles

336449090064

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/12/2016

05/01/2018

32,755 Miles

981466832085

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/12/2015

05/01/2017

25,529 Miles

366862132401

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

23/12/2014

05/01/2016

18,186 Miles

465847154426

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

06/01/2014

05/01/2015

11,708 Miles

478306904098

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

03/09/2013

02/09/2014

11,697 Miles

646986443200

N/A

Under-trays �tted obscuring some underside components

N/A

Pass

25/05/2013

28/05/2014

10,067 Miles

899315543182

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 93,521 Miles as of 25/07/2024

Vehicle Honda Jazz 1.4 i-VTEC ES Hatchback 5dr Petrol Manual Euro 4 (100 ps)

Trade £996

Retail Value £2,859

Part Exchange £896

Private £1,950

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

8.6%

20.6%

70.8%

D

128 g/Km

£160

£88

£1,314

10,594 Annual Miles

£59.93

483 Miles

36 MPG

50 MPG

44 MPG

5

16

£383

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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36 Months / 55,923 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 89,981 Miles Expired Valid

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

Finance Initial Check: 25/07/2024 20:26, No Finance

25/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 25/07/2024 20:26, 3 Previous Keepers found

25/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 25/07/2024 20:26, No records found
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